
Gaubestenkämpfe Gerätturnen weiblich - Mannschaften
WK MannschaftPlatz

401 Pflicht - Jahrgangsoffen (1x2007 u. älter) - P4-P7

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Charlotte Sophie Becker 14,10013,550

Luisa Benter 13,600 14,25013,650

Jara Kauther 15,350 15,200 14,900

Narin Milli 14,850 14,550 14,300

Lea Sophie Richter 14,000 14,500 12,200

Sofie Wolff 13,750 14,100

173,200

1

44,200 44,250 43,45041,300

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2009

2014

2007

2007

2011

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim 1946

Cora Hutera

Nina Kuhn 11,900 13,35011,550

Lilli Lawall 13,700 13,000 12,85012,450

Sarah Maurer 15,500 14,200 14,85014,350

Leni Raaf 12,500 12,25011,700

Fiona Urschel 12,950 14,100

163,000

2

42,150 41,300 41,05038,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2009

2005

2005

2006

2009

Jhrg.

402 Pflicht - 15 Jahre u. jünger - P4-P7

TV Dürkheim 1860

Lumi Diehl 13,050 13,950 15,15013,900

Julia Fassoth 15,000

Anaé Le Cocguic 14,800 15,300 15,70015,300

Juliette Le Cocguic 14,700 15,850 14,80014,350

Liliana Mincik 14,400 14,80013,450

179,250

1

43,900 46,150 45,65043,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2009

2010

2012

2010

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Leticia Andrijanic 13,500 15,65014,100

Abby Gensheimer 14,950 14,350 16,25013,900

Katja Kevric 15,450

Leslie Letsch 15,700 14,900 16,000

Lilly Merkel 14,650 12,650

Giulia Amia Sibio 12,800

178,100

2

44,150 43,900 47,90042,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Charlotte Maxi Zercher 13,950 14,150

2010

2008

2008

2010

2011

2011

2013

Jhrg.

TV Maudach 1896

Lena Baur 13,150 14,000

Alessia Burkhardt 14,000 13,800 13,100

Charlotte Haus 14,250 14,40013,500

Michelle Vivienne Sofie Mrozek 14,100 13,050 10,750

Selma Selimanovic 12,150 14,350

Cecile Summer Wicher 14,200 15,40013,900

168,150

3

42,300 41,200 44,15040,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TV Lambsheim

Hanna Heil 13,650 14,150 15,100

Jule Heil 13,100 14,500

Annie Hofmann 13,750 11,750

Emma Hofmann 13,100 14,050 14,00013,400

Lena Peikert 14,350 12,850

Olivia Rathfelder 14,850 14,20012,300

166,500

4

41,600 42,550 43,80038,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Paula Waldmann

2012

2009

2013

2013

2013

2010

2012

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen

Melina Anton 13,750 13,250 14,65013,250

Teresa Flick 11,750 11,550 14,25012,700

Josefina Gradt 11,850 12,700 14,15011,600

Frieda Reinhardt

155,450

5

37,350 37,500 43,05037,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2011

2009

2010

Jhrg.

403 Pflicht - 13 Jahre u. jünger - P4-P7

TSG Eisenberg

Emilie Marie Adam 14,700 13,100 14,55012,850

Sara Ciolacu 15,100 14,000 14,95014,250

Lina Frey 12,950 14,25014,250

Lina Monz 15,200

Malin Wilken 14,350 14,100 14,00013,150

171,600

1

45,000 41,200 43,75041,650

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2012

2011

2010

2011

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Charlotte Ganser 12,900 12,750

Natalia Röpke 13,900 12,900 14,80014,700

Tabea Weber 14,100 14,050 14,90014,000

Leonie Wittke 13,850 14,200

Lisa Ziegler 13,550 14,000 13,90013,900

169,950

2

41,550 41,900 43,90042,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2012

2011

2011

2011

Jhrg.

TV Dürkheim 1860

Lisa-Sophie Brand 13,550 14,450

Janine Eggerer 13,700 12,700

Marie Huthoff 14,000 14,15013,600

Eleni Schmitt 13,450 14,500

Hannah Marie Schreiber 13,700

Mirabell Sicius 12,500 13,300 14,20011,400

163,500

3

39,850 41,250 43,15039,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Johanna Walther 12,700 12,950

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2012

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TG Oggersheim 1880

Naila Nur Avara 12,250 11,850 12,65013,350

Emmi Burgahn

Divya Pantaleo 12,900 13,650 13,45010,950

Maike Ritthaler 13,200 14,250 14,70012,950

156,150

4

38,350 39,750 40,80037,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2013

2010

2012

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim 1946

Mia Bender 11,450

Nele Bender 12,200 12,500

Ida Braunsmann 12,2009,850

Emma Danter 14,300 13,500 14,80011,550

Lilly Halasz 12,350 12,85012,850

Frida Platz 12,600 10,250

150,650

5

37,950 38,600 39,85034,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Nele Rohe 11,100 9,000

2013

2013

2015

2010

2012

2015

2014

Jhrg.

404 Pflicht - 11 Jahre u. jünger - P3-P6

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Sophie Kostka 14,000 14,450 14,80014,400

Julietta Marie Richter 14,95013,800

Clara Emma Schröder 12,400 13,700 14,850

Veronica Stancu 13,300 14,300

Nelly Winkelmann 15,100 14,95014,350

Paula Marie Wirth 12,500 14,450

171,950

1

39,800 43,850 44,70043,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

Jhrg.

TV 1895 Edigheim

Emma Bechtel

Marta Fleischmann 13,350 13,150 14,90012,700

Milena Judt 14,050 14,850 14,60013,200

Jamilia Ruppertus 13,950 12,800 15,00014,100

166,650

2

41,350 40,800 44,50040,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2013

2012

2012

Jhrg.

TSG Eisenberg

Nele Marie Dommel 12,100 14,700 14,85013,800

Loreley Soleil Furch 12,000 13,700 13,050

Emma Krauß 12,300 13,450 14,650

Alisa Kunz 14,700 13,95013,650

Fiona Molter 12,100 13,75012,100

163,550

3

36,500 43,100 43,45040,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TB 1889 Oppau

Federica Brullo 12,250 14,85012,000

Ronja Gipp 13,750 14,800 14,85013,250

Pia Keckeis 11,650 13,700 14,75012,350

Tayla Kenar 12,500 14,45011,900

Samira Kerber 12,000 11,300

161,050

4

38,000 41,000 44,45037,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.

VT Frankenthal 1898

Katharina Eicher 12,100 14,200 14,15012,850

Franziska Gries 12,900 13,400 13,000

Lina Karches 11,900 12,050 13,850

Emma Podlyska 11,950 12,700 13,80013,400

Luisa Schuff

Lilli Willem 11,70012,400

158,300

5

36,950 40,300 41,80039,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Johanna Oettinger 10,150 13,60012,450

Emily Onuorah 13,350 13,550 12,8509,900

Julia Rupp 12,900 13,650 12,95013,200

Clara Schöttner 13,450 13,050

Marlene Ziegler 12,500 13,550 13,250

158,000

6

38,750 40,750 39,80038,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.

TV Maudach 1896

Giulia Amato

Samira Brecht

Pauline Grzesch 12,200 12,050 13,65013,000

Sofie Jahn 10,550 12,150 13,85013,050

Rania Munisevic 11,600 12,650 14,15013,500

Eliana Scalia 11,250 13,700 14,15011,300

155,250

7

35,050 38,500 42,15039,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Jhrg.

TV Lambsheim

Marlene Funk 11,200 14,000 13,75012,550

Lisa Gagliardi 10,300

Ira Hanft 10,250 11,500 10,000

Anna Knoll 10,500 12,650 13,75011,650

Emilia Lau 9,500 14,150 12,450

Marie Schubardt 13,150

147,900

8

31,950 40,800 40,65034,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2017

2014

2012

2014

2013

Jhrg.

405 Pflicht - 9 Jahre u. jünger - P2-P5
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TV Lambsheim

Lena Hecht 13,150 12,900 13,85011,850

Greta Partos 9,050 13,700 13,95011,100

Tabea Peikert 10,950 13,850

Stella Weingärtner 14,15012,200

Juliette Wilkinson-Houssin 13,000 14,300 14,45013,100

158,650

1

37,100 41,850 42,55037,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

Jhrg.

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Lea Akyol 12,700 14,050 14,25012,500

Fabiana Appun 12,500 12,450 14,000

Lotte Benker 13,150 13,500 14,40012,750

Elisa Farias Ewald 11,050 14,05010,000

Emma Nastas 11,750

Elena Ruiz Vitanza 9,300

158,050

2

38,350 40,000 42,70037,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2014

2016

2015

2016

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen 3

Lia Grubert 12,500 13,400 14,2008,850

Alicia Meier 11,150 14,050 14,05012,950

Nele Orth 12,100 13,550 14,10012,150

Helen Steger 11,400 14,100 13,90011,300

156,450

3

36,000 41,700 42,35036,400

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2015

2014

2014

2014

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Laila Benadouda 11,200 14,050 14,15010,800

Luisa Marie Doll 12,600 12,900

Emilia Matthäs 10,950 13,300 14,35010,700

Viktoria Matthäs 14,25010,850

Mia Mazur 11,600 14,000 14,25011,400

152,650

4

35,400 41,350 42,85033,050

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2014

2014

2016

2014

Jhrg.

VT Frankenthal 1898

Yasmine Hammami 11,300 13,350 13,7009,650

Anna Laubhan 10,500 12,800 13,35011,300

Ria Pochiero 11,800 13,300 13,40011,550

Edina Qosa

Noelie Roschinski 12,700 12,700 14,00011,750

150,950

5

35,800 39,450 41,10034,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2015

2015

2014

2015

2014

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TV Dürkheim 1860

Marie Baltes 10,550 13,800 14,15012,200

Mia-Sophie Chor 13,70011,750

Isabelle Knauß 11,800

Elisa-Malou Kunze 13,100

Lilia Matera 11,000

Charlotte Florentine Meissonnier 9,600 13,60010,550

150,300

6

33,050 40,400 42,05034,800

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Abby Summer Weyland 11,500 13,500 14,20010,850

2015

2014

2016

2015

2014

2015

2014

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Chiara Camur 10,500 10,800 13,15011,700

Lena Kanzler 9,650 13,700 13,00012,450

Emma Laux 11,400 14,100 14,05012,850

Julia Marie Musiol 9,750 12,100 11,80011,600

148,750

7

31,650 39,900 40,20037,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2014

2014

2014

Jhrg.

TV Maudach 1896 2

Sofia Alfiero 5,450 8,950

Sophia Brecht 13,150 13,80011,950

Mara Amelie Gehres 8,650 12,500 12,8008,800

Elyse Amalia Junge 10,800 12,350 13,20010,800

Maria Trauselt 10,350 13,300 11,800

140,250

8

29,800 38,950 39,80031,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Jhrg.

TV Maudach 1896 1

Julia Klüglein 10,750 12,750 13,75010,200

Lia Marie Konietzko 7,300 12,450 13,00010,050

Ariana Scalia 5,100 10,100 10,7509,050

Paulina Stockheim 10,700 13,050 13,55010,600

138,150

9

28,750 38,250 40,30030,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2015

2015

2017

2014

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen 2

Mila Groß 10,950 12,350 13,7509,150

Luisa Kraft 7,900 10,000 11,30010,100

Marlene Kraft 9,700 10,900 11,70010,200

Antonia Lena Weisbrodt 11,700 9,750 11,60010,200

133,150

10

32,350 33,250 37,05030,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2016

2018

2018

2016

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TG Oggersheim 1880

Elena Maria Calafato 11,50010,600

Eleen Fahnenstil 10,000 10,700

Ada Kahveci 11,100 12,1507,700

Anna-Philine Kutschera 10,000

Katharina Lehr 10,650 9,850 11,9009,400

Maja Peischl 11,000 11,750 12,000

132,650

11

33,050 33,550 36,05030,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Luisa Spang 11,400

2015

2016

2016

2015

2015

2016

2015

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen 1

Juli Lena Braun 9,500 9,950 10,700

Josefine Feil 7,950 9,650 10,850

Emmi Gillmann 6,800 9,700 11,1009,600

Lina Groß 6,9509,600

Elina Liebel

Emilia Weisbrodt 6,850 9,400 10,6509,600

116,100

12

24,300 29,300 32,60029,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2018

2017

2018

2019

2016

2018

Jhrg.
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